
69ème CHALLENGE - VAL CENIS
QUALIFICATIONS SKIERCROSS A

104 LAMBERT NICOLAS (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

106 DANEL CHARLES ALEXANDR (ESF AX BONASCRE LE SAQUET)

161 EXERTIER MATHIEU (ESF MANIGOD)

82 PINEL ALEXANDRE (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

124 LENEL ROBIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

247 MARCHANDET THIBAUD (ESF MONTCHAVIN-LES COCHES)

206 BOULANGER ALEXIS (ESF COURCHEVEL 1650)

56 REYNAUD BASTIEN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

126 GALEOTTI GREG (ESF VAL THORENS)

242 SANSON THIBAULT (ESF SUPERBAGNERES)

136 FAVRE-FELIX MAXIME (ESF CHATEL)

130 MOREL CHARLES (ESF VALMOREL)

87 ROME MATTHIEU (ESF VALMOREL)

122 PERNET SOLLIET AURELIEN (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

201 GAYDON ALEXIS (ESF MORZINE)

142 PIJOLET JULES (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

73 MIQUEL TOM (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

163 PYARD FLAVIEN (ESF VAL THORENS)

86 MEYNET-CORDONNIER YOAN (ESF BELLEVAUX)

42 FONFREDE FRANCOIS-XAVIER (ESF VAL THORENS)

156 DUPRAZ ANTOINE (ESF MORZINE)

135 BREYSSE THEO (ESF PEISEY VALLANDRY)

208 TOCHON FERDOLLET MICHAEL (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

169 TRUC THIBAULT (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

103 COLL SEBASTIEN (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

123 MERRANT ANTOINE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

160 TRAPPIER FLORENT (ESF HOUCHES (LES))

184 ROCHAT VALENTIN (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))

198 GALDI THEO (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

255 JACQUEMOUD LUCAS (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

125 RAVANEL LOUIS (ESF CHAMONIX)

237 DUPRAZ QUENTIN (ESF MORZINE)

104 LAMBERT NICOLAS (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES)) 1

124 LENEL ROBIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 2

247 MARCHANDET THIBAUD (ESF MONTCHAVIN-LES COCHES)1

106 DANEL CHARLES ALEXANDR (ESF AX BONASCRE LE SAQUET)2

87 ROME MATTHIEU (ESF VALMOREL) 1

126 GALEOTTI GREG (ESF VAL THORENS) 1

122 PERNET SOLLIET AURELIEN (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))2

136 FAVRE-FELIX MAXIME (ESF CHATEL) 2

73 MIQUEL TOM (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

156 DUPRAZ ANTOINE (ESF MORZINE) 1

135 BREYSSE THEO (ESF PEISEY VALLANDRY) 2

86 MEYNET-CORDONNIER YOAN (ESF BELLEVAUX)2

198 GALDI THEO (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)1

103 COLL SEBASTIEN (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)1

255 JACQUEMOUD LUCAS (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))2

184 ROCHAT VALENTIN (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA)) 2

                   


